VELUM ng - Wettfahrt

Langstrecken-Cup

ABC

Zirichsee Langstreckencup 2019

L20503001 Swisssailing Bruno Frank

Zurich-LC
ausgeschr.
Wettfahrten:

Langstreckenregatta

Auswertung:

Swisssailing Bruno

Frank

13.07.2019 - 21:05:37

Ergebnis
Wettfahrten: 1,2,3,4,5

Gruppe: S6 B (ORCint) Wettfahrten: SVK, SCPf, ZSC, ZYC, SYH

G- SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-

PL

1 SUI 517

SuUl 118

SuUlI 388

SUI 760

SUI 534

SUI 695

SUI 3378
SuUI 111

9 SuUl 1223

10 SUI 8

O N Ok WDN

11 SUI 1281

12 SUI 003
13 SUI 427
14 SUI 193

15 SUI 132
16 SUI 945
17 SUI 4663

18 SUI 27
19 SUI 100
20 SUI 463

21 SUI 206

PURANI

SANTOSHA
CARA SARA
DIES
HYPNAUTIC
BEUGEN
ELFE

SCMD -J 70

SPEEDY
GONZALEZ

MOJO

BLUNOTE
LILLILOUISE
LE CACTUS

JOY
JILL
ANDIAMO

CHANCE
IBINADO
JAY JAY

FRAU

Gugerli, Raphael
Riegg, Thomas

BOOTSTYP CLUB PKT PKT PKT PKT PKT

Surprise
Dolphin 81

Weimer, Hansjorg Surprise

Brun, Miriam

Fischer, Roland

Kuster, Ivo

Schnorf, Werner

Halder, Heinz

McLaughlin, lan
Madory, Christof

Decoussemaeker,

Pascal

Christen Stephan

Bachi, Adrian
Chervet, Alain

Sigg, Siegrid
Straub, Zoé

Wadensweiler,

Felix

Moser, Pascal

Hessel, Hans

Stoeck, Christian

Bussinger,
Sandro
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Surprise
Surprise
Surprise
Laser SB20
Electra
J-70

Ultimate 20

J-80

Blu 26
Surprise
Platu 25

J-70 ONE
DESIGN

J-70

Laser SB20
Helium 7.65

Dolphin 81
JI70

M 7.50
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G-

(SVK) (SCPf) (ZSC) (ZYC) (SYH) PKTE PL

SCE 63.00
YCR 83.00
SYH 73.00
ZSC 54.00
SCSta 0.00
SCOzZ 0.00
SIMPL 0.00
SIMPL 34.00
SCMd 0.00
SCMd 44.00
ZSC 0.00
ZSC 0.00
RvVS 0.00
SYH 0.00
ZSC 0.00
ZSC 0.00
SVT 15.00
SvO 0.00
SCE 24.00
SVB  0.00
SCF  0.00
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14.00

23.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00 70.00
90.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
61.00 27.00
82.00 81.00
0.00 0.00
75.00 0.00
19.00 0.00
54.00 48.00

0.00 0.00

33.00 38.00

68.00 0.00
0.00 59.00
0.00 0.00

47.00
40.00
0.00

26.00
0.00
0.00

12.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

5.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

78.00 278.00
46.00 277.00
86.00 244.00
62.00 244.00
0.00 163.00
70.00 146.00
0.00 124.00
29.00 114.00
0.00 102.00

38.00 96.00

0.00 94.00

0.00
0.00
54.00

68.00
59.00
54.00

0.00 47.00

0.00 40.00

21.00 36.00

0.00
0.00
13.00

31.00
24.00
13.00

0.00 12.00
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